



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: ROADWAY STRUCTURES 2017 BID DATE: DECEMBER 21, 2016	BID NO: 2017-589 DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT
---	---

	ALLIED PAVING COMPANY EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	J.A.R. CONSTRUCTION, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2	
--	--	--	--

BASE BID - UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE

ITEM #	EST QTY	UNIT	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT (Qty x UNIT PRICE)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT (Qty x UNIT PRICE)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT (Qty x UNIT PRICE)
1.	25	EACH	MOBILIZATION OF MILLING OPERATIONS	\$997.50	\$24,937.50	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$0.00
2.	40,000	S.Y.INCH	MILLING	\$0.88	\$35,200.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00		\$0.00
3.	10	EACH	MOBILIZATION OF HEATER SCARIFICATION OPERATIONS	\$1,548.75	\$15,487.50	\$1,475.00	\$14,750.00		\$0.00
4.	20,000	S.U.	HEATER SCARIFYING	\$3.05	\$61,000.00	\$2.90	\$58,000.00		\$0.00
5.	5,000	GALLON	REJUVENATING OIL	\$4.46	\$22,300.00	\$4.25	\$21,250.00		\$0.00
6.	10	EACH	MOBILIZATION OF PAVING OPERATIONS	\$1,097.25	\$10,972.50	\$900.00	\$9,000.00		\$0.00
7.	8,000	TON	SMA	\$103.50	\$828,000.00	\$76.50	\$612,000.00		\$0.00
8.	20	EACH	MOBILIZATION OF CONCRETE OPERATIONS	\$519.75	\$10,395.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00
9.	12,000	C.F.	DEMOLITION	\$2.31	\$27,720.00	\$0.25	\$3,000.00		\$0.00
10.	2,000	C.F.	STEM WALL	\$15.00	\$30,000.00	\$9.20	\$18,400.00		\$0.00

Approved By: _____/s/_____
 Date: 12/22/16



**CITY OF EL PASO
 BID TABULATION FORM**



BID TITLE: ROADWAY STRUCTURES 2017	BID NO: 2017-589
BID DATE: DECEMBER 21, 2016	DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

	ALLIED PAVING COMPANY	J.A.R. CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
	EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2	

BASE BID - UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE

ITEM #	EST QTY	UNIT	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT (Qty x UNIT PRICE)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT (Qty x UNIT PRICE)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT (Qty x UNIT PRICE)
11.	5,000	C.F.	CURB STRUCTURE	\$11.49	\$57,450.00	\$5.70	\$28,500.00		\$0.00
12.	3,000	C.F.	SIDEWALK	\$11.21	\$33,630.00	\$5.75	\$17,250.00		\$0.00
13.	2,000	C.F.	DRIVEWAY	\$9.51	\$19,020.00	\$6.80	\$13,600.00		\$0.00
14.	50	C.Y.	FLOWABLE FILL	\$103.20	\$5,160.00	\$93.00	\$4,650.00		\$0.00
15.	2,000	C.F.	ADA CURB CUT	\$15.26	\$30,520.00	\$8.00	\$16,000.00		\$0.00
16.	1,000	S.F.	ADD INTEGRATED COLOR TINT	\$0.40	\$400.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00		\$0.00
17.	100	EACH	PREFORMED TACTILE WARNING TILE	\$86.63	\$8,663.00	\$97.00	\$9,700.00		\$0.00
18.	500	POUND	REINFORCING STEEL	\$0.91	\$455.00	\$1.00	\$500.00		\$0.00
19.	1,000	L.F.	TRIPPING HAZARD REMOVAL	\$6.39	\$6,390.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00

Approved By: _____/s/_____
 Date: 12/22/16



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: ROADWAY STRUCTURES 2017				BID NO: 2017-589					
BID DATE: DECEMBER 21, 2016				DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT					
				ALLIED PAVING COMPANY		J.A.R. CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
				EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2		EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2			
BASE BID - UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE									
ITEM #	EST QTY	UNIT	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT (Qty x UNIT PRICE)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT (Qty x UNIT PRICE)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT (Qty x UNIT PRICE)
20.	100	HOURS	SPECIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$157.00	\$15,700.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00		\$0.00
21.	200	EACH	8" APRONS FOR UTILITY PLACEMENTS	\$87.39	\$17,478.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00		\$0.00
22.	200	EACH	UTILITY RISER RING	\$170.81	\$34,162.00	\$118.00	\$23,600.00		\$0.00
23.	200	EACH	ADJUST TO GRADE UTILITY PLACEMENT	\$95.74	\$19,148.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00		\$0.00
24.	10	EACH	MOBILIZATION OF BASE REPAIR OPERATIONS	\$1,039.50	\$10,395.00	\$285.00	\$2,850.00		\$0.00
25.	1,000	C.Y.	BASE REPAIR	\$61.68	\$61,680.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00
SUM TOTAL ITEMS (1 - 25)				\$1,386,263.50		\$983,050.00		\$0.00	
AMENDMENTS NO. 1, 2, & 3 ACKNOWLEDGED:				YES		YES			
BID BOND SUBMITTED				YES		YES			

Approved By: _____/s/
Date: 12/22/16